

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10865/2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9110-9111/2010

C.A. No. 9141/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 9180/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 9236/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 9603/2010
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 567/2011
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1135/2011
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1136/2011
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 15/2011
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 78/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

Signature Not Verified

CORAM :

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.08.22

11:24:35 IST

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

Reason:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

-2-

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Rout, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday, the 27th August, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER