

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 10865/2010

VIDEOCON TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS & ANR

Respondent(s)

and connected matters

Date : 18/11/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters are stated to be listed on 19th
November, 2014 in the Weekly List.

List the matters after two weeks, as prayed
for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2014.11.18

17:33:36 IST

Reason: