

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1135/2011

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

WITH

I.A. 4 in C.A. No. 1136/2011

(For deletion of the name of respondent and stay and office report)

Date : 10/09/2015 These applications was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chaitanya S., Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bezboruah, Adv.
Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

I.As to be listed along with the main matter
before the Court.(Ashima Chhabra)
Sr. P.A.(Suman Jain)
Court Master